Uitslag 46 Chimay P.V.Tilburg    12-09-2015    Natour Oud

Lossing: 08:45:00   Wind: zuidoost    Aantal duiven: 41   Aantal deelnemers: 3

 Prs  Vlg Naam                 Mee Get  Afstand    Ringnr   Zuiver Snelheid Punten 

   1    2 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20  20  172,678 4-1190316 10:31:43 1618,089 425,00 

   2    3 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20  11    2/7   1-1896104 10:33:54 1585,648 397,50 

   3    4 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20   5     3    4-1190239 10:36:39 1546,593 370,00 

   4    5 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20  13     4    1-1896083 10:36:41 1546,132 342,50 

   5    6 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20   3     5    3-1376410 10:36:45 1545,209 315,00 

   6    7 AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20  19     6    1-1896103 10:37:05 1540,614 287,50 

   7      AARTS & SANTEGOETS    20  12     7    2-1766295 10:37:37 1533,318 260,00 

   8    9 MARTENS F.            17   4  175,818 4-1190059 10:42:00 1502,710 232,50 

   9   10 MARTENS F.            17   3    2/4   3-1378506 10:42:02 1502,282 205,00 

  10   11 MARTENS F.            17  17     3    1-1894221 10:42:22 1498,015 177,50 

  11      MARTENS F.            17   5     4    4-1180545 10:43:37 1482,229 150,00 

TOTAALSTAAT

 POT DOB BUF   G HwH SPR KRU S 2 S 3 S 4  HP

   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0

	PV TILBURG
	GOKPOULE
	SUBTOTAAL
	TOTAAL
	UITKERING
	 
	PRIJS

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	NATOUR OUD
	
	
	
	
	

	25-7-2015
	QUIEVRAIN
	 €                8,50 
	 €                8,50 
	 €                8,50 
	COMB. SPEK
	48

	1-8-2015
	ST. QUENTIN
	 €                4,90 
	 €                4,90 
	 €                     -   
	COMB. AARTS-SANTEGOETS
	50

	8-8-2015
	MORLINCOURT
	 €                2,00 
	 €                6,90 
	 €                     -   
	J. OERLEMANS
	50

	15-8-2015
	QUIEVRAIN
	 €                 1,70 
	 €                8,60 
	 €                     -   
	F. MARTENS
	28

	22-8-2015
	ST. QUENTIN
	 €                  1,10 
	 €                9,70 
	 €                     -   
	F. MARTENS
	33

	29-8-2015
	MORLINCOURT
	 €                0,50 
	 €               10,20 
	 €                     -   
	COMB. AARTS-SANTEGOETS
	25

	5-9-2015
	CREIL
	 €                     -   
	 €               10,20 
	 €                     -   
	COMB. AARTS-SANTEGOETS
	19

	12-9-2015
	MORLINCOURT
	 €                     -   
	 €               10,20 
	 €                     -   
	F. MARTENS
	11

	19-9-2015
	CREIL
	 €                     -   
	 €               10,20 
	 €                     -   
	 
	50


	Duifkampioenschap  (7 vl.)
	P.V.Tilburg - Natour

	   
	
	
	
	
	

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Ringnr
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 13-1376579  M
	6
	2176,37

	2
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 14-1190255  M
	5
	1896,32

	3
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 13-1376410  M
	6
	1884,68

	4
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 14-1190316  M
	5
	1705,55

	5
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	NL 14-1191576  M
	5
	1567,89

	6
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	NL 14-1191585  M
	4
	1539,95

	7
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 12-1766291  M
	5
	1525,01

	8
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	NL 13-1378506  V
	5
	1439,31

	9
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 14-1190260  M
	5
	1411,02

	10
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	NL 14-1190319  M
	4
	1400,88


	Kampioenschap
	 1 getekende, (7 vl.)
	
	Natour

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	4
	1554,91

	2
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	4
	1522,40

	3
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	3
	963,59

	4
	20219515
	STRIJBOSCH-SPIERINGS
	3
	868,05

	5
	20212631
	HUIJGEVOORT J.M. VAN
	2
	626,35


	Kampioenschap
	 2 getekende, (7 vl.)
	
	Natour

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	9
	3078,51

	2
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	7
	2311,28

	3
	20219515
	STRIJBOSCH-SPIERINGS
	6
	1572,75

	4
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	4
	1327,48

	5
	20212631
	HUIJGEVOORT J.M. VAN
	4
	1152,30


	Kampioenschap
	Aangewezen (7 vl.)
	P.V.Tilburg - Natour

	Aantal liefhebbers: 27
	
	

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	14
	5035,75

	2
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	10
	3570,86

	3
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	11
	3266,88

	4
	20212631
	HUIJGEVOORT J.M. VAN
	10
	2924,13

	5
	20219515
	STRIJBOSCH-SPIERINGS
	6
	1572,75

	6
	20212151
	STAPPEN J. VAN DER
	5
	1296,71

	7
	20211953
	AKKERMANS P.
	3
	902,60

	8
	20212339
	OERLEMANS J.
	3
	869,05

	9
	20212169
	COOLS P.J.A.
	3
	802,42

	10
	20219523
	IERLAND COMB. VAN
	3
	724,54


	Kampioenschap
	Onaangewezen (7 vl.)
	P.V.Tilburg - Natour

	Aantal liefhebbers: 27
	
	

	Pos
	NPO nr
	Naam
	Prijzen
	Punten

	1
	20219710
	AARTS & SANTEGOETS
	21
	8285,31

	2
	20213270
	MARTENS F.
	20
	6047,43

	3
	20219159
	SPEK COMB.
	14
	4891,44

	4
	20212631
	HUIJGEVOORT J.M. VAN
	14
	4119,90

	5
	20212339
	OERLEMANS J.
	8
	2841,65

	6
	20212151
	STAPPEN J. VAN DER
	9
	2527,21

	7
	20212169
	COOLS P.J.A.
	7
	1870,02

	8
	20219515
	STRIJBOSCH-SPIERINGS
	6
	1572,75

	9
	20211953
	AKKERMANS P.
	4
	1129,79

	10
	20219523
	IERLAND COMB. VAN
	3
	724,54


